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No. Name
Commonwealth War Dead (1914-1918)

BROWN, BE
BUXTON, JH
CLARKE, CV

KEW, AW

LOCKTON, TH

MEAKIN, S

OLDERSHAW, CJ

POOLE, A
PRINCE, W
REED, |
SAXTON, J

TEBBUTT, J
WATERFALL, TW

WRIGHT, W

Rank Serial No.

Private 268679
Private 8166
Second Lieutenant

Private 119024
Private 509125
Private 25933
Driver 21795
Private 8/20929
Private 58418
Lance Corporal 6355
Private 14178
Sergeant 6932
Private G29240
Private 43101

Commonwealth War Dead (1939-1945)

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25

ANGELL,M
BAKER, F

BROWN, RJ

DRAPER, |
FLINT,D

OAKES, HW
PALFREYMAN, F

SEEDS, J

SMITH-CROSS, WA

STEEL,F
WILBER, R

Aircraftman 2nd Class 1004023

Corporal 138235
Private 6150784
Private 10539252

Aircraftman 2nd Class 1340799

Foreign National (1939-1945)

26

KRAWCZYK, KF

Non-World War Dead (MOD)

27

MADERSON, MJ

Gunner 1770945
Aircraftman 2nd Class 1480521
Private 14404174
Leading Aircraftman 943141
Sergeant 4978524
Fusilier 4200670
Podporucznik P/1722
Aircraftman E8206443

Regiment

2nd/6th Bn., Duke of Wellington's (West Riding Regiment)
Grenadier Guards

Royal Air Force, formerly 1st Bn., Canadian Infantry,
re-enlistedin R.N.A.S.

Sherwood Foresters (Notts and Derby Regiment)

297th H.T. Coy., Labour Corps

Depot, Sherwood Foresters (Notts and Derby Regiment)
“A” Bty. 91st Bde., Royal Field Artillery

Black Watch (Royal Highlanders)

Depot, Sherwood Foresters (Notts and Derby Regiment)
4th Bn., King’s Royal Rifle Corps

4th Bn., Sherwood Foresters (Notts and Derby Regiment)
Sherwood Foresters (Notts and Derby Regiment)

7th Bn. The Buffs (East Kent Regiment)

9th Bn. Durham Light Infantry

Royal Air Force Volunteer Reserve

Army Catering Corps & Royal Army Service Corps
East Surrey Regiment

Royal Army Ordnance Corps

Royal Air Force Volunteer Reserve

(Wireless Operator)

2 Airlanding Indep. Bty., Royal Artillery

Royal Air Force Volunteer Reserve

2nd Bn,, Lincolnshire Regiment

Royal Air Force Volunteer Reserve

215th Bn., Sherwood Foresters (Notts and Derby Regiment)

7th Bn., Royal Welsh Fusiliers

305 Sqgdn., Polish Air Force

Royal Air Force

D.o.D.

09/04/1918
26/06/1916
16/02/1919

31/07/1918
23/05/1918
19/10/1918
18/10/1917
28/11/1917
11/08/1916
22/071918
20/02/1915
24/04/1920
09/02/1919
09/10/1917

28/08/1940
03/08/1945

29/12/1946
18/02/1942
09/09/1941

19/07/1943
29/04/1942
23/10/1943
10/10/1941
23/07/1942
12/05/1941

13/01/1943

17/10/1981

18

Reference

B. 4291
B.3809
A.1455

A.2256
B. 6561

B.6704
A.1296

A.3785
B.6770
B. 4296
B.6804
B. 4105

A.3829
B.6674

A.2600
A.2448
5411

R.7454
A.2462

A.2646
A.2767
A.2482
B.4390
B.4903
B.4903

A.2508

8500



